2024,

REG- ALL

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
706 949 1655

1 2 3

705 947 1652

0 0 0

0 0 0

705 947 1652
257 516 773
203 221 424

3 1 4

0 0 0

120 137 257
122 72 194

463 738 1201
65.67 77.93 72.70
2044 2304 4348
2 2 4
2042 2302 4344
0 0 0

0 0 0
2042 2302 4344
1054 1518 2572
417 351 768
4 1 5

0 0 0
264 258 522
303 174 477
1475 1870 3345
72.23 81.23 77.00

NEEMUCH  H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -
SCI ENCE COMVERCE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
924 1071 1995 363 271 634
1 0 1 0 0 0
923 1071 1994 363 271 634
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
923 1071 1994 363 271 634
585 781 1366 179 209 388
128 100 228 76 30 106
0 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
84 100 184 55 20 75
126 90 216 52 12 64
713 881 1594 256 239 495
77.25 82.26 79.94 70.52 88.19 78.08

RESULT

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
51 9 60
0 0 0
51 9 60
0 0 0
0 0 0
51 9 60
33 9 42
10 0 10
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 0 5
3 0 3
43 9 52

84.31 100.00 86.67

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -

FI NE ARTS

PVT- ALL

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

498 334 832
46 29 75

452 305 757
0 0 0

0 0 0

452 305 757
6 12 18

35 33 68
31 19 50

0 0 0

68 52 120

312 189 501
72 64 136

15.93 20.98 17.97
712 466 1178
59 39 98
653 427 1080
0 0 0

0 0 0
653 427 1080
21 23 44
71 56 127
38 22 60
0 0 0
95 68 163
428 258 686
130 101 231
19.91 23. 65 21. 39

NEEMUCH

SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
115 101
4 8
111 93
0 0

0 0
111 93
11 8
14 15
2 0
0 0
11 8
73 62
27 23
24.32 24.73

TOTAL
216
12
204

0

0

204
19

29

2

0

19
135
50
24.51

BOYS
87
6
81
0
0
81
4
19
5
0
15
38
28

COMVERCE

G RLS TOTAL
28 115

2 8

26 107

0 0

0 0

26 107

3 7

8 27

3 8

0 0

7 22

5 43

14 42
53.85 39.25

34. 57

2024,

5
3
2
0
0

RESULT
AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

12 3 1

3 0
9 3 1

0 0

0 0
9 3 1

0 0

3 0

0 0

0 0

1 1

5 2

3 0
33.33 0.00 25.0

2
0
3
0
0
2
7
3
0

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -

2024,

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

REG- SC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
100 138 238
0 0 0
100 138 238
0 0 0

0 0 0
100 138 238
35 62 97
30 36 66

1 0 1

0 0 0

15 19 34
19 21 40
66 98 164
66.00 71.01 68.91
252 311 563
0 0 0
252 311 563
0 0 0
0 0 0
252 311 563
123 165 288
56 61 117
1 0 1
0 0 0
32 40 72
40 45 85
180 226 406
71.43 72.67 72.11

NEEMUCH

SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
120 146
0 0
120 146
0 0

0 0
120 146
71 88
19 18

0 0

0 0

15 18
15 22
90 106
75.00 72.60

TOTAL
266

266

266
159
37

33

37
196
73.68

57
0
57
0
0
57
30
14
0
0
5
8

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
31 26
0 0
31 26
0 0
0 0
31 26
16 14
7 7
0 0
0 0
2 3
6 2
23 21

74.19 80.77 77.19 100.0

44

1
0

1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

ololojolololololololoNoNe]

0.00 100.0

1
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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2024,

PVT- SC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
95 75 170

11 10 21

84 65 149

0 0 0

0 0 0

84 65 149

1 2 3

3 9 12

6 1 7

0 0 0

13 9 22
61 44 105

10 12 22

11.90 18.46 14.77
128 102 230
13 13 26
115 89 204
0 0 0

0 0 0
115 89 204
2 4 6
9 15 24

8 1 9

0 0 0
17 12 29
79 57 136
19 20 39
16. 52 22. 47 19. 12

4
2
2
0
0

NEEMUCH  H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -
SCI ENCE COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
16 20 36 17 7 2
1 2 3 1 1
15 18 33 16 6 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
15 18 33 16 6 2
0 1 1 1 1
3 4 7 3 2
0 0 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 3 1
11 11 22 7 2
3 5 8 6 3
20.00 27.78 24.24 37.50 50.00 40.9

2
2
5
2
0
4
9
9
1

AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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2024,

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

REG ST

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

20 24 44

0 0 0

20 24 44

0 0 0

0 0 0

20 24 44

7 12 19

4 4 8

0 0 0

0 0 0

4 6 10

5 2 7

11 16 27

55.00 66.67 61.36
35 38 73
0 0 0
35 38 73
0 0 0
0 0 0
35 38 73
15 22 37
6 4 10
0 0 0
0 0 0
7 9 16
7 3 10
21 26 47
60. 00 68. 42 64. 38

0
0
0
0
0

NEEMUCH  H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -
SCI ENCE COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
12 7 19 3 7 1
0 0 0 0 0
12 7 19 3 7 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
12 7 19 3 7 1
7 5 12 1 5
1 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
2 2 4 1 1
2 0 2 0 1
8 5 13 2 5
66.67 71.43 68.42 66.67 71.43 70.0

0
6
1
0
0
2
1
7
0

©
o

[elolololojojlojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elololololololololololoNeNel

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

©
o

[cleoloolojolojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elolololojolojolololololeNel

©
o

HOVE SCl ENCE

[elolololojolojolololololeNel
[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

©
o

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

[elolololololojolololololeNel



DVISION : UJJAIN DI ST :

AGRI CULTURE

PVT- ST

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

18 22 40

3 3 6

15 19 34

0 0 0

0 0 0

15 19 34

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 4 4

0 0 0

4 3 7

11 12 23

0 4 4

0.00 21.05 11.76
21 24 45
3 3 6
18 21 39
0 0 0
0 0 0
18 21 39
0 0 0
1 0 1
0 4 4
0 0 0
4 3 7
13 14 27
1 4 5
5. 56 19. 05 12. 82

NEEMUCH  H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -
SCI ENCE COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
1 2 3 2 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 2 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 2 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 1 0
0 0 0 1 0
0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 50. 00 0.00 50.0

2
0
2
0
0
2
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
0

2024,

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

©
o

[elolololojojlojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elololololololololololoNeNel

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

©
o

[cleoloolojolojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elolololojolojolololololeNel

HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

©
o

[elolololojolojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elolololololojolololololeNel



2024,

REG OBC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
479 629 1108

1 2 3

478 627 1105

0 0 0

0 0 0

478 627 1105
174 353 527
138 143 281

2 1 3

0 0 0

83 89 172

81 41 122
314 497 811
65.69 79.27 73.39
1346 1500 2846
2 2 4
1344 1498 2842
0 0 0

0 0 0
1344 1498 2842
684 1021 1705
281 214 495
3 1 4

0 0 0
169 164 333
207 98 305
968 1236 2204
72.02 82.51 77.55

NEEMUCH  H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -
SCI ENCE COMVERCE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
594 714 1308 225 148 373
1 0 1 0 0 0
593 714 1307 225 148 373
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
593 714 1307 225 148 373
375 541 916 104 118 222
84 58 142 50 13 63
0 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
45 64 109 36 11 47
89 51 140 34 6 40
459 599 1058 155 131 286
77.40 83.89 80.95 68.89 88.51 76.68

RESULT

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
48 7 55
0 0 0
48 7 55
0 0 0
0 0 0
48 7 55
31 7 38
9 0 9
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 0 5
3 0 3
40 7 47

83. 33 100.00 85.45

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -

FI NE ARTS

PVT- OBC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
322 194 516
27 11 38
295 183 478
0 0 0

0 0 0
295 183 478
3 7 10

26 18 44
24 9 33

0 0 0

41 33 74

201 116 317

53 34 87
17.97 18.58 18.20
455 263 718
33 16 49
422 247 669
0 0 0

0 0 0
422 247 669
13 11 24
47 28 75
28 11 39
0 0 0
56 42 98
278 155 433
88 50 138
20. 85 20. 24 20. 63

25. 68

COOWOOUTWWOO

H
o
w W
)

21.95

COMVERCE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

47
2
45
0
0
45
3
Y
3
0
10
22
13

14
1
13

COOUITONUIFkPRWOO

61
3
58
0
0
58
4
12
5
0
15
22
21

28.89 61.54 36.21

2024,

3
3
0
0
0

RESULT
AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

11 2 1

3 0
8 2 1

0 0

0 0
8 2 1

0 0

3 0

0 0

0 0

1 1

4 1

3 0
37.50 0.00 30.0

0
0
3
0
0
2
5
3
0

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

©
o

[cleoloolojolojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elolololojolojolololololeNel

HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

©
o

[elolololojolojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elolololololojolololololeNel



FI NE ARTS

REG GRN

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
107 158 265
0 0 0
107 158 265
0 0 0
0 0 0
107 158 265
41 89 130
31 38 69
0 0 0
0 0 0
18 23 41
17 8 25
72 127 199
67.29 80.38 75.09
411 455 866
0 0 0
411 455 866
0 0 0
0 0 0
411 455 866
232 310 542
74 72 146
0 0 0
0 0 0
56 45 101
49 28 77
306 382 688
74. 45 83. 96 79. 45

NEEMJUCH  H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCI ENCE COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
198 204 402 104 90 194 2 2 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
198 204 402 104 90 194 2 2 4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
198 204 402 104 90 194 2 2 4
132 147 279 58 72 130 1 2 3
24 24 48 18 10 28 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 16 38 16 5 21 0 0 0
20 17 37 12 3 15 0 0 0
156 171 327 76 82 158 2 2 4
78.79 83.82 81.34 73.08 91.11 81.44 100.00 100.00 100.00

10

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NAIN -

PVT- GEN

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
63 43 106
5 5 10
58 38 96
0 0 0
0 0 0
58 38 96
2 3 5
6 6 12
1 5 6
0 0 0
10 7 17
39 17 56
9 14 23

15.52 36.84 23.96

108 77 185
10 7 17
98 70 168

0 0 0
0 0 0
98 70 168
6 8 14
14 13 27
2 6 8
0 0 0
18 11 29
58 32 90
22 27 49
22.45 38. 57 29. 17

2024,
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
23 26
2 2
21 24
0 0
0 0
21 24
4 4
0 6
1 0
0 0
6 3
10 11
5 10
23.81 41.67

11

©
o

RESULT  MADHYA PRADESH
COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL

21 7 28 1 1

3 0 3 0 0

18 7 25 1 1

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

18 7 25 1 1

0 1 1 0 0

8 1 9 0 0

0 1 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

2 1 3 0 0

8 3 11 1 1

8 3 11 0 0

44.44 42.86 44.00 0. 00 0. 00

OQOMNOOOOONOONON

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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0 0
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BSE, VP BHOPAL H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT MADHYA PRADESH PAGE : 0011

REG STERED 5535
BY PASSS 0
I DI VISION 2616
I'1 DI VISION 895
11 D VISION 65
PASS 0
SUPPLMENTARY 685
FAI LED 1163
1 DV RECS WRI 2616
ABSENT 102~
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